SCHOOL TERM DATES

ACADEMIC YEAR 2024-25

Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu

Sat
Sun

Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu

Sat
Sun

Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu

Sat
Sun

SEPTEMBER
9 16
10 17
11 18
5 12 19
6 13 20
7 14 21
1 8 15 22
JANUARY
13 20
7 14 21
Bl s 15 2
2 9 16 23
3 10 17 24
4 11 18 25
5 12 19 26
MAY
B 2 o
6 13 20
7 14 21
1 8 15 22
2 9 16 23
3 10 17 24
4 11 18 25
- Bank Holidays

23
24
25
26
27
28
29

27
28
29
30
31

27
28
29
30
31

30

Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu

Sat
Sun

Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu

Sat
Sun

Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu

Sat
Sun

THE ROYAL BOROUGH OF KENSINGTON AND CHELSEA

OCTOBER
7 14
1 8 15
2 9 16
3 10 17
4 11 18
5 12 19
6 13 20
FEBRUARY
3 10 | 17
4 11 | 18
5 12 | 19
6 13 20
7 14 | 21
1 8 15 22
2 9 16 23
JUNE
2 9 16
3 10 17
4 11 18
5 12 19
6 13 20
7 14 21
1 8 15 22
Holiday

-First day back at school for the children
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25
26
27

25
26
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28

23
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25
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27
28
29

28
29
30
31

30

Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu

Sat
Sun

Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu

Sat
Sun

Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun
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NOVEMBER
4 11 18
5 12 19
6 13 20
7 14 21
8 15 22
9 16 23
10 17 24
MARCH
3 10 17
4 11 18
5 12 19
6 13 20
7 14 21
8 15 22
9 16 23

JULY
7 14 IIII
8 15
9 16 23
10 17 24
11 18 25
12 19 26
13 20 27

25
26
27
28
29
30

24
25
26
27
28
29
30

28
29
30
31

31

- CPD (continuous professional development) School closed to pupils

Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu

Sat
Sun

Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu

Sat
Sun

Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu

Sat
Sun
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CHELSEA
DECEMBER
2 9 16| 23
3 10 17 24
4 11 18 B3
5 12 19 JEB
6 13 20 27
7 14 21 28
1 8 15 22 29
APRIL
7 14 IEHI 28
1 8 15 29
2 9 16 23 30
3 10 17 24
4 11 R >
5 12 19 26
6 13 20 27
AUGUST
4 11 18 25
5 12 19 26
6 13 20 27
7 14 21 28
1 8 15 22 29
2 9 16 23 30

3 10 17 24 31

30
31



